Zeitplan ADAC GT Masters Hockenheimring

Version 2 vom 19.09.2017

Freitag, 22. September 28.-30.04.2017

von
09:00
09:50
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:20
13:25
14:05
14:45
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:40
17:55

bis
09:40
10:30
11:10
11:40
12:10
13:20
13:55
14:35
15:15
15:50
16:15
16:30
17:40
18:25

Dauer
00:40
00:40
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:10
01:00
00:30

Session

Freies Training 1
Freies Training 1
Freies Training 1
Mittagspause
Freies Training 2
Freies Training 1
Freies Training
Freies Training 2
Freies Training 2
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining 2
Freies Training 2
Zeittraining

Anderungen vorbehalten

Serie

ADAC TCR Germany
ADAC Formel 4
Renault Clio Cup

ADAC TCR Germany

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC GT Masters Trophy
ADAC Formel 4

Renault Clio Cup

ADAC TCR Germany - Gruppe A
ADAC TCR Germany - Gruppe B
ADAC TCR Germany

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC Formel 4

Oschersleben

19.-21.05.2017
Lausitzring

09.-11.06.2017
Red Bull Ring (A)

21.-23.07.2017
Zandvoort (NL)

04.-06.08.2017
Nurburgring
15.-17.09.2017
Sachsenring

22.-24.09.2017
Hockenheim

Samstag, 23. September

von
09:00
09:30
10:05
11:10
12:00
12:30
12:40
12:45
13:15
14:15
14:45
15:40
15:45

bis
09:20
10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
13:15
12:45
13:05
14:15
14:30
15:15
16:10
16:15

Dauer
00:20
00:30
00:45
00:30
00:30
00:45
00:05
00:20
01:00
00:15
00:30
00:30
00:30

Session
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining
Pitwalk

Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Mittagspause
Boxenampel griin
Prasentation
Rennen 1
Siegerehrung
Rennen 2
Rennen 1

Meet the Drivers

Serie
ADAC GT Masters
Renault Clio Cup

ADAC Formel 4
ADAC TCR Germany

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC GT Masters

ADAC Formel 4

Renault Clio Cup

vor der ADAC Hospitality
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Sonntag, 24. September

von bis Dauer
09:00 09:20 00:20
09:45 10:15 00:30
10:25 11:10  oo0:45
11:30 12:00 00:30
12:00 13:00 01:00
12:15 12:20 00:05
12:20 12:58 00:38
13:08 14:08 01:00
14:08 14:35 o027
14:35 14:55 00:20
15:15 15:45 00:30
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£ CAMP DAVID

Session
Zeittraining 2
Rennen 2
Pitwalk

Rennen 3
Mittagspause
Boxenampel griin
Prasentation
Rennen 2
Siegerehrung
Rahmenprogramm
Rennen 2
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Serie
ADAC GT Masters
Renault Clio Cup

ADAC Formel 4

ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
Renault

ADAC TCR Germany
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